
REBATE

Confidential – Authorized dealers and distributors only. Redistribution is prohibited. 1 of 2 

March 14, 2025

2025 GARMIN MARINE INSTALLATION 
REBATE PROGRAM

Garmin is pleased to announce the continuation of the Marine Installation Rebate Program. This program is designed to provide 
National Marine Electronics Association (NMEA), American Boat and Yacht Council (ABYC) and Garmin certified service and 
installation dealers with the opportunity to increase sales and profits in the increasingly competitive market of marine electronics. The 
installation rebate program enables installing dealers to be eligible for installation rebates, which help overall profitability, when they 
install Garmin, JL Audio® or Fusion® products. This program ensures that our mutual customers receive the satisfaction of knowing 
their Garmin products have been installed properly and function as represented.

2025 Product Additions:
• MM105 / MM55 / MM50 / MM105HR / MM55HR  
• MMR-40  
• MVi Amplifier Series  
• MHD Amplifier Series  
• XDM Amplifier Series  
• M-Series Amplifier Series  
• MX Series Amplifier Series  
• M3 Series Speakers 
• M6 Series Speakers 
• M3 Series Subwoofer 
• M6 Series Subwoofer 
• M7 Series Subwoofer 
• ETXv3 M6 / ETXv3 M3 (pair)  
• VEX Pod M6 / VEX Pod M3 (pair)

Guidelines for Marine Installation Rebate Program:
• Rebate program only applies to installations within the U.S. and Canada from March 14, 2025, through March 14, 2026.
• To qualify for this program, NMEA members are required to hold a current MEI or CMET certification, ABYC members are 

required to hold a current Marine Electrical Certification, and Garmin members are required to hold a current installation or 
service center certification.

• Garmin reserves the right to remove any dealer, reseller or service center from this program if it fails to meet the expectations of 
customers or Garmin.

Three Steps to Submit a Valid Installation Rebate Claim:
1. Complete a 2025 Garmin Installation Rebate Program Claim Form (attached). Please provide your required Garmin, NMEA or 

ABYC certification number, Garmin account number, and required product serial number(s).
2. Within 30 days of the service or installation, please submit the required documentation to rebate@garmin.com listed on the claim 

form, and allow 4 to 6 weeks to process the claim.

For rebate questions, please contact rebate@garmin.com.

mailto:rebate@garmin.com
mailto:rebate@garmin.com


REBATE

Confidential – Authorized dealers and distributors only. Redistribution is prohibited. 2 of 2 

March 14, 2025

2025 GARMIN MARINE INSTALLATION 
REBATE PROGRAM
Terms and Conditions: This limited-time program applies to installation of products in factory-new condition only; used or newly 
overhauled products are not eligible. Garmin is not responsible for incomplete requests, loss in mail, postage due or C.O.D. receipts, 
or any consequential damages and does recommend keeping a copy of your invoice and claim form for your records. The rebate 
program is only available to residents of the U.S. and Canada. Void where prohibited by law. Garmin reserves the right to rescind and/
or change this program at any time. Claims will be paid in U.S. dollars only. Recipient of the rebate pays any applicable taxes.



Submit your rebate claim within 30 days of installation. Please note the serial number for each qualifying installed Garmin product is required in order for the claim to be validated.  
One claim submission per email. Garmin disclaims all responsibility and liability for incomplete submissions.

Rev. N

Dealer name:

Account #:

Certification #:

Install technician:

Install claim date:

Install date(s):

Email address:

Address:

City:

State:

ZIP code:

Telephone:

Vessel owner:

Hull #:

Garmin Authorized Dealer/Installer Contact Information Vessel Owner Information

Required Serial Number(s) Rebate Offer QTY

2025 Garmin Installation Rebate Program Claim Form
For information about the products featured in this rebate, please visit Garmin.com

ECHOMAP™ Ultra 2 / UHD / UHD2 Series

GPSMAP® 10x2 / 12x2

GPSMAP 7x3 / 9x3 / 12x3 / 16x3 Series

GPSMAP 8x17 / 8x22 / 8x24 Series

GPSMAP 8x10 / 8x12 Series

GPSMAP 8x16 Series

GPSMAP 95xx Black Box

GPSMAP 90xx / 92xx Series

Force® Trolling Motor 

Force® Kraken Trolling Motor 

GSD™ 24 / 25 / 28

GXM™ 54

MSC™ 10

GCV™ 20

GMI™ 20

GNX™ 20 / 21 / 120 / 130 / Wind

Garmin Boat Switch

gWind™ Wired / Wireless

GMR™ 18 xHD / 24 xHD

GMR™ 18 xHD3 / 24 xHD3 

GMR 43X / 123X xHD3

GMR 253X xHD3

GMR Fantom™ 54 / 56 / 124 / 126

GMR Fantom 254 / 256

GMR Fantom 18 / 18x / 24 / 24x Radomes

GHP Reactor™ 40 Autopilot Series

GHP Compact Autopilot

AIS™ 800

Vesper Cortex-V1™ / Cortex-M1™

VHF 115 / 215 / 215AIS / 315

Panoptix™ PS22-TR/PS30/PS31/PS51/PS60

LiveScope™ Plus System

Apollo Stereo MS-RA770/MS-RA670/MS-WB675/
SRX400

Apollo Stereo MS-WB670 / MS-ERX400 Remote

MM105 / MM55 / MM50 / MM105HR / MM55HR

MMR-40

Apollo Amplifiers MS-AP Series

Signature Amplifiers SG-DA Series

MVi Amplifier Series

MHD Amplifier Series

XDM Amplifier Series

M-Series Amplifier Series

MX Series Amplifier Series

$50

$50

$50

$150

$100

$125

$100

$150

$100

$100

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$50

$25

$25

$50

$50

$100

$150

$100

$100

$75

$125

$75

$25

$50

$25

$150

$150

$75

$50

$75

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

Model Total Rebate Amount

Continue to page 2

Page 1 of 2

https://garmin.blogs.com/promotions/


Rev. N

2025 Garmin Installation Rebate Program Claim Form

7.7" Signature Spkrs SG-CL77 / 772 Series (pair)

8.8" Signature Spkrs SG-FL88 / 882 Series (pair)

6.5" / 7.7" XS Spkrs XS-F77 / F65 Series (pair)

Signature Series 3i Spkrs 6.5" / 7.7" / 8.8" (pair)

M3 Series Speakers (pair)

M6 Series Speakers (pair)

6.5" / 7.7" / 8.8" Wake Tower Speakers (pair)

Signature Series 3i Wake Tower Speakers (pair)

ETXv3 M6 / ETXv3 M3 (pair)

VEX Pod M6 / VEX Pod M3 (pair)

Signature Subwoofer SG-SL102 / 122 Series (ea)

XS Subwoofer XS-S10 Series (ea)

Signature Series 3i Subwoofers

M3 Series Subwoofer (ea)

M6 Series Subwoofer (ea)

M7 Series Subwoofer (ea)

$50

$50

$25

$50

$25

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

Model Total Rebate Amount

Total Rebate Request Amount:

Required Serial Number(s) Rebate Offer QTY

Rebate offer only valid for U.S. and Canadian Dealers. OEM dealers are not eligible for this rebate offer. Please allow 6-8 weeks to process the request.  
Reimbursements will be processed as a credit to your dealer account. Garmin reserves the right to rescind or change this offer. 

Please email the completed Installation Claim Form to: Rebate@garmin.com.

Page 2 of 2

For information about the products featured in this rebate, please visit Garmin.com

mailto:Rebate%40garmin.com?subject=2025%20Garmin%20Installation%20Rebate%20Program%20Claim
https://garmin.blogs.com/promotions/

	Dealer Name: 
	Account #: 
	Certification #: 
	Install Technician: 
	Install Claim Date: 
	Install Dates: 
	Email: 
	Address Installer: 
	City Installer: 
	Installer State: 
	Installer Zip Code: 
	Telephone Installer: 
	Vessel Owner: 
	Hull #: 
	Serial 1: 
	QTY 1: 
	Amount 1: 
	Serial 2: 
	QTY 2: 
	Amount 2: 
	Serial 3: 
	QTY 3: 
	Amount 3: 
	Serial 4: 
	QTY 4: 
	Amount 4: 
	Serial 5: 
	QTY 5: 
	Amount 5: 
	Serial 6: 
	QTY 6: 
	Amount 6: 
	Serial 7: 
	QTY 7: 
	Amount 7: 
	Serial 8: 
	QTY 8: 
	Amount 8: 
	Serial 9: 
	QTY 9: 
	Amount 9: 
	Serial 10: 
	QTY 10: 
	Amount 10: 
	Serial 11: 
	QTY 11: 
	Amount 11: 
	Serial 12: 
	QTY 12: 
	Amount 12: 
	Serial 13: 
	QTY 13: 
	Amount 13: 
	Serial 14: 
	QTY 14: 
	Amount 14: 
	Serial 15: 
	QTY 15: 
	Amount 15: 
	Serial 16: 
	QTY 16: 
	Amount 16: 
	Serial 17: 
	QTY 17: 
	Amount 17: 
	Serial 18: 
	QTY 18: 
	Amount 18: 
	Serial 19: 
	QTY 19: 
	Amount 19: 
	Serial 20: 
	QTY 20: 
	Amount 20: 
	Serial 21: 
	QTY 21: 
	Amount 21: 
	Serial 22: 
	QTY 22: 
	Amount 22: 
	Serial 23: 
	QTY 23: 
	Amount 23: 
	Serial 24: 
	QTY 24: 
	Amount 24: 
	Serial 25: 
	QTY 25: 
	Amount 25: 
	Serial 26: 
	QTY 26: 
	Amount 26: 
	Serial 27: 
	QTY 27: 
	Amount 27: 
	Serial 28: 
	QTY 28: 
	Amount 28: 
	Serial 29: 
	QTY 29: 
	Amount 29: 
	Serial 30: 
	QTY 30: 
	Amount 30: 
	Serial 31: 
	QTY 31: 
	Amount 31: 
	Serial 32: 
	QTY 32: 
	Amount 32: 
	Serial 33: 
	QTY 33: 
	Amount 33: 
	Serial 34: 
	QTY 34: 
	Amount 34: 
	Serial 35: 
	QTY 35: 
	Amount 35: 
	Serial 36: 
	QTY 36: 
	Amount 36: 
	Serial 37: 
	QTY 37: 
	Amount 37: 
	Serial 38: 
	QTY 38: 
	Amount 38: 
	Serial 39: 
	QTY 39: 
	Amount 39: 
	Serial 40: 
	QTY 40: 
	Amount 40: 
	Serial 41: 
	QTY 41: 
	Amount 41: 
	Serial 42: 
	QTY 42: 
	Amount 42: 
	Serial 43: 
	QTY 43: 
	Amount 43: 
	Serial2 - 1 : 
	QTY2 - 1 : 
	Amount2 - 1: 
	Serial2 - 2: 
	QTY2 - 2: 
	Amount2 - 2: 
	Serial2 - 3: 
	QTY2 - 3: 
	Amount2 - 3: 
	Serial2 - 4: 
	QTY2 - 4: 
	Amount2 - 4: 
	Serial2 - 5: 
	QTY2 - 5: 
	Amount2 - 5: 
	Serial2 - 6: 
	QTY2 - 6: 
	Amount2 - 6: 
	Serial2 - 7: 
	QTY2 - 7: 
	Amount2 - 7: 
	Serial2 - 8: 
	QTY2 - 8: 
	Amount2 - 8: 
	Serial2 - 9: 
	QTY2 - 9: 
	Amount2 - 9: 
	Serial2 - 10: 
	QTY2 - 10: 
	Amount2 - 10: 
	Serial2 - 11: 
	QTY2 - 11: 
	Amount2 - 11: 
	Serial2 - 12: 
	QTY2 - 12: 
	Amount2 - 12: 
	Serial2 - 13: 
	QTY2 - 13: 
	Amount2 - 13: 
	Serial2 - 14: 
	QTY2 - 14: 
	Amount2 - 14: 
	Serial2 - 15: 
	QTY2 - 15: 
	Amount2 - 15: 
	Serial2 - 16: 
	QTY2 - 16: 
	Amount2 - 16: 
	Total Amount: 


