2025 GARMIN MARINE INSTALLATION REBATE PROGRAM



Garmin is pleased to announce the continuation of the Marine Installation Rebate Program. This program is designed to provide National Marine Electronics Association (NMEA), American Boat and Yacht Council (ABYC) and Garmin certified service and installation dealers with the opportunity to increase sales and profits in the increasingly competitive market of marine electronics. The installation rebate program enables installing dealers to be eligible for installation rebates, which help overall profitability, when they install Garmin, JL Audio® or Fusion® products. This program ensures that our mutual customers receive the satisfaction of knowing their Garmin products have been installed properly and function as represented.

2025 Product Additions:

- MM105 / MM55 / MM50 / MM105HR / MM55HR
- MMR-40
- MVi Amplifier Series
- · MHD Amplifier Series
- · XDM Amplifier Series
- · M-Series Amplifier Series
- · MX Series Amplifier Series
- M3 Series Speakers
- M6 Series Speakers
- M3 Series Subwoofer
- M6 Series Subwoofer
- M7 Series Subwoofer
- ETXv3 M6 / ETXv3 M3 (pair)
- VEX Pod M6 / VEX Pod M3 (pair)

Guidelines for Marine Installation Rebate Program:

- Rebate program only applies to installations within the U.S. and Canada from March 14, 2025, through March 14, 2026.
- To qualify for this program, NMEA members are required to hold a current MEI or CMET certification, ABYC members are required to hold a current Marine Electrical Certification, and Garmin members are required to hold a current installation or service center certification.
- Garmin reserves the right to remove any dealer, reseller or service center from this program if it fails to meet the expectations of customers or Garmin.

Three Steps to Submit a Valid Installation Rebate Claim:

- 1. Complete a 2025 Garmin Installation Rebate Program Claim Form (attached). Please provide your required Garmin, NMEA or ABYC certification number, Garmin account number, and required product serial number(s).
- 2. Within 30 days of the service or installation, please submit the required documentation to rebate@garmin.com listed on the claim form, and allow 4 to 6 weeks to process the claim.

For rebate questions, please contact rebate@garmin.com.

REBATE

March 14, 2025

2025 GARMIN MARINE INSTALLATION REBATE PROGRAM

Terms and Conditions: This limited-time program applies to installation of products in factory-new condition only; used or newly overhauled products are not eligible. Garmin is not responsible for incomplete requests, loss in mail, postage due or C.O.D. receipts, or any consequential damages and does recommend keeping a copy of your invoice and claim form for your records. The rebate program is only available to residents of the U.S. and Canada. Void where prohibited by law. Garmin reserves the right to rescind and/ or change this program at any time. Claims will be paid in U.S. dollars only. Recipient of the rebate pays any applicable taxes.



2025 Garmin Installation Rebate Program Claim Form

Submit your rebate claim within 30 days of installation. Please note the serial number for each qualifying installed Garmin product is required in order for the claim to be validated. One claim submission per email. Garmin disclaims all responsibility and liability for incomplete submissions.

	Garmin Authorized Dealer/Installer Contact Information		Vessel Owner Information		
Dealer name:	Address:	Vessel owner:			
Account #:	City:	Hull #:			
Certification #:	State:				
Install technician:	ZIP code:				
Install claim date:	Telephone:				
Install date(s):					
Email address:					

Email address:			
Model	Required Serial Number(s)	Rebate Offer	QTY
ECHOMAP™ Ultra 2 / UHD / UHD2 Series		\$50	
GPSMAP® 10x2 / 12x2		\$50	
GPSMAP 7x3 / 9x3 / 12x3 / 16x3 Series		\$50	
GPSMAP 8x17 / 8x22 / 8x24 Series		\$150	
GPSMAP 8x10 / 8x12 Series		\$100	
GPSMAP 8x16 Series		\$125	
GPSMAP 95xx Black Box		\$100	
GPSMAP 90xx / 92xx Series		\$150	
Force® Trolling Motor		\$100	
Force® Kraken Trolling Motor		\$100	
GSD™ 24 / 25 / 28		\$25	
GXM [™] 54		\$25	
MSC [™] 10		\$25	
GCV™ 20		\$25	
GMI™ 20		\$25	
GNX [™] 20 / 21 / 120 / 130 / Wind		\$50	
Garmin Boat Switch		\$25	
gWind™ Wired / Wireless		\$25	
GMR [™] 18 xHD / 24 xHD		\$50	
GMR [™] 18 xHD3 / 24 xHD3		\$50	
GMR 43X / 123X xHD3		\$100	
GMR 253X xHD3		\$150	
GMR Fantom [™] 54 / 56 / 124 / 126		\$100	
GMR Fantom 254 / 256		\$100	
GMR Fantom 18 / 18x / 24 / 24x Radomes		\$75	
GHP Reactor™ 40 Autopilot Series		\$125	
GHP Compact Autopilot		\$75	
AIS™ 800		\$25	
Vesper Cortex-V1™ / Cortex-M1™		\$50	
VHF 115 / 215 / 215AIS / 315		\$25	
Panoptix™ PS22-TR/PS30/PS31/PS51/PS60		\$150	
LiveScope™ Plus System		\$150	
Apollo Stereo MS-RA770/MS-RA670/MS-WB675/ SRX400		\$75	
Apollo Stereo MS-WB670 / MS-ERX400 Remote		\$50	
MM105 / MM55 / MM50 / MM105HR / MM55HR		\$75	
MMR-40		\$50	
Apollo Amplifiers MS-AP Series		\$50	
Signature Amplifiers SG-DA Series		\$50	
MVi Amplifier Series		\$50	
MHD Amplifier Series		\$50	
XDM Amplifier Series		\$50	
M-Series Amplifier Series		\$50	
MX Series Amplifier Series		\$50	
WA Geries Ampliner Geries		ΨΟΟ	

Continue to page 2

Page 1 of 2 Rev. N



2025 Garmin Installation Rebate Program Claim Form

Model	Required Serial Number(s)	Rebate Offer	QTY	Total Rebate Amount
7.7" Signature Spkrs SG-CL77 / 772 Series (pair)		\$50		
8.8" Signature Spkrs SG-FL88 / 882 Series (pair)		\$50		
6.5" / 7.7" XS Spkrs XS-F77 / F65 Series (pair)		\$25		
Signature Series 3i Spkrs 6.5" / 7.7" / 8.8" (pair)		\$50		
M3 Series Speakers (pair)		\$25		
M6 Series Speakers (pair)		\$50		
6.5" / 7.7" / 8.8" Wake Tower Speakers (pair)		\$50		
Signature Series 3i Wake Tower Speakers (pair)		\$50		
ETXv3 M6 / ETXv3 M3 (pair)		\$50		
VEX Pod M6 / VEX Pod M3 (pair)		\$50		
Signature Subwoofer SG-SL102 / 122 Series (ea)		\$25		
XS Subwoofer XS-S10 Series (ea)		\$25		
Signature Series 3i Subwoofers		\$25		
M3 Series Subwoofer (ea)		\$25		
M6 Series Subwoofer (ea)		\$25		
M7 Series Subwoofer (ea)		\$25		

Total Rebate Request Amount:

Rebate offer only valid for U.S. and Canadian Dealers. OEM dealers are not eligible for this rebate offer. Please allow 6-8 weeks to process the request. Reimbursements will be processed as a credit to your dealer account. Garmin reserves the right to rescind or change this offer.

Please email the completed Installation Claim Form to: Rebate@garmin.com.

Page 2 of 2 Rev. N